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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 MISSORI                   LUIGIA            08/12/1969 RM 125 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 NECCIA                    MASSIMO           20/08/1961 FR 101 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 GIOVANNONE                MARIA RITA        13/09/1974 FR 96 2014 0 P 0       FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 ARDOVINI                  ANTONIETTA        10/12/1957 FR 94 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 D'AGUANNO                 LUISA             29/01/1981 FR 86 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 CHIETINI                  ANDREA            09/12/1979 FR 65 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 SAVO                      MERCANTINO        06/08/1971 FR 64 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 BUTTARAZZI                MARIAANTONIETTA   05/03/1970 FR 54 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 BELLARDINI                FRANCESCA         01/04/1979 RM 50 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 PRINCIPIA                 ALFREDO           20/01/1979 FR 49,5 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 TERENZI                   ARISTIDE          12/05/1953 FR 49 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 PALOMBI                   FRANCA MARIA      05/11/1983 FR 45 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 SIGISMONDI                TIZIANA           24/09/1971 FR 44 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 CEFALIELLO                SAMANTA           14/10/1983 TA 37 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 ARDUINI                   LUIGINA           07/12/1977 FR 37 2014 0         FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 ANTONETTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1978 FR 36,5 2014 0 P 2       FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 CANTONETTI                LAURA             30/04/1978 RM 36 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 PRESTIPINO                ANNAMARIA         27/02/1983 ME 35 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 CAPOGNA                   GIOVANNI          29/03/1985 FR 35 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 ROTONDI                   ROMINA            03/07/1971 FR 34 2014 0         FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 PALUZZI                   ILARIA            25/09/1983 FR 34 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 PATRIARCA                 NADIA             08/09/1978 EE 33 2014 0         FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 CAMPOLI                   FABIO             19/12/1988 FR 33 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 MARINI                    FEDERICA          28/10/1988 RM 33 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 TREMITERRA                MARIA ROSA        17/01/1988 SA 33 2014 0         FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 DI COSIMO                 ELEONORA          09/07/1978 FR 33 2014 0         FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 LIBERTI                   RODOLFO           21/01/1977 BA 33 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 BELLATO                   CARLO             02/04/1969 LT 31,5 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 VITI                      CRESIMINO         27/01/1974 FR 31 2014 0         FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 PETRILLI                  FEDERICA          18/10/1987 FR 31 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 MARRA                     ANDREINA          01/12/1979 FR 31 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 MATARRESE                 ANTONIO           12/09/1969 LE 30 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 LUCCHETTI                 GIOVANNI          10/01/1976 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 ACETO                     VERONICA          09/09/1983 FR 29 2014 0         FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 MANCINI                   ALBERTO LORETO AME 08/09/1960 EE 29 2014 0         FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 MAGLIOCCA                 SILVIA            28/02/1987 FR 29 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 GUALANDI                  FRANCESCA         10/06/1984 FR 29 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 RETROSI                   ANNALISA          07/02/1978 FR 28,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 DE PROSPERIS              LUCIANO           01/03/1963 FR 28,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 LUDOVICI                  GIORGIO           21/04/1965 FR 28 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 ROSATI                    EMANUELA          07/05/1980 RM 28 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 SASSO                     FRANCESCA         20/07/1986 AN 28 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 CIOTOLI                   MARCO             13/03/1974 FR 28 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 DAMICO                    PIERA             03/04/1964 FR 27,5 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 FANTI                     GUIDO             26/09/1969 FR 27 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 LISI                      MICHELA           21/05/1988 FR 27 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 NIEDDU                    LUISA             28/06/1986 FR 27 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 PENNACCHIA                GIANMARCO         11/11/1987 FR 26,5 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 CALDARONI                 LUIGI             01/07/1971 FR 26,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 CASERRA                   CLAUDIO           13/09/1969 FR 26,5 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 INCITTI                   VIVIANA           02/07/1973 FR 25 2014 0         FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 CAMPIONI                  EMILIANO          01/10/1976 FR 25 2014 0         FRIC830001 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 MALIZIA                   CATERINA          12/07/1970 FR 25 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 BIAGI                     DIANA             17/10/1972 FR 24,5 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 PAPETTI                   FABRIZIO          07/09/1975 FR 24 2014 0         FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 TUFI                      SANDRO            12/04/1966 FR 23,5 2014 0         FRIC80700X FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 ZACCARI                   MARTINA           25/07/1984 FR 23 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 CAPONERA                  IVAN              15/06/1972 FR 22,5 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 TASSA                     SARA              19/11/1981 FR 89,5 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 CASALI                    VIRGILIO          15/05/1971 FR 84,5 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 PIRONI                    ALBA              25/10/1967 EE 75 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN X 4 CORSETTI                  LUCIANO           20/04/1963 FR 68 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 NOTA                      ANNA MARIA        24/11/1966 FR 61 2014 0         FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 GIORDANI                  ASSUNTA           16/03/1975 FR 49,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 SEVERA                    SILVIA            28/02/1973 FR 44 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 GROSSI                    ALESSANDRA        13/03/1974 FR 41 2014 0         FRVC040009 FR 0 0 D  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 LECCE                     DANIELA           18/01/1985 FR 37,5 2014 0         FRIC81700E FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 COPPOTELLI                SEVERINO          25/03/1968 FR 35 2014 0         FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 IABONI                    EMANUELA          09/08/1972 FR 34,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 PALMA                     FEDERICA          09/06/1983 FR 32,5 2014 0         FRPS03000E FR 0 0 E  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 FILARDI                   FRANCESCO MARIA   24/10/1967 FR 31 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 LITTERIO                  MAURO             18/01/1974 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRPC03000B FR 0 0 E  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 PORRETTA                  BARBARA           14/02/1971 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 TOMASSI                   WILLIAM           23/02/1989 FR 29 2014 0         FRIC851002 FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 ARFILI                    MARINELLA         03/06/1969 FR 28 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 LEONE                     SONIA             28/10/1978 FR 26,5 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  19 SANTOPADRE                ALESSANDRO        09/10/1980 FR 26 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  20 STIRPE                    DANIELE           16/11/1970 RM 23 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  21 PRINCIPIA                 GUGLIELMO         22/02/1977 FR 23 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 E  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 REVERUZZI                 LUIGI             16/07/1974 EE 78 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 FARINA                    SILVIA            06/12/1975 FR 61 2014 0         FRPS02000X FR 0 0 D  I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 ALONZI                    MARIANO           14/05/1982 FR 51 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 ATTURA                    MARCO             13/11/1985 FR 50,1 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 CARNEVALE                 EMANUELA          31/12/1979 FR 48 2014 0         FRIC83700Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 FARINA                    GIANLUIGI         15/10/1978 FR 46,5 2014 0         FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 CERRETANI                 CRISTINA          15/10/1986 RM 42 2014 0         FRIC806004 FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 MARZI                     GALIA             24/06/1972 RM 41,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 GUCCIONE                  AMBRA             23/04/1988 LT 39 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 FRIONI                    GIUSEPPE          17/07/1985 FR 36 2014 0         FRIC84500P FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 CORSI                     FILIPPO           23/01/1988 FR 36 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 FIANCO                    MATTEO            04/06/1986 FR 35,5 2014 0         FRIC830001 FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 MARZILLI                  ANTONELLA         21/07/1970 FR 33 2014 0         FRIS023002 FR 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 COSTA                     ANDREA            25/02/1989 RM 32,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 IANNOTTA                  ELEONORA          07/01/1983 FR 32,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 RIVOLI                    LAURA             07/07/1983 FR 31,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 MARFOLI                   ENIO              14/11/1970 FR 30 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 PRIOLA                    CRISTINA TINDARA  17/06/1992 ME 30 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 DIGIULIO                  ALESSANDRO        20/01/1986 FR 29 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 NIZZARDO                  MARTA             02/12/1992 FR 27,5 2014 0         FRIC83700Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 PIERBATTISTA              DAVIDE            02/06/1986 RM 26,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 MALIZIA                   MASSIMILIANO      02/01/1991 FR 24,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 MORICONI                  ROBERTO           29/04/1988 FR 24,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 MASTROMORO                CHIARA            25/05/1982 FR 24 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 DIROCCO                   PATRIZIA          22/03/1990 FR 23,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 ALLINI                    ANDREA            12/01/1989 FR 23,5 2014 0         FRIC83200L FR 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 MAGGI                     JACOPO            01/02/1991 FR 22 2014 0         FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 DIMARIO                   MARIACARMEN       03/09/1989 FR 22 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 GIROLAMI                  FLORIA            24/10/1988 FR 21 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 COLTELLACCI               MATTEO            08/12/1989 BO 20,75 2014 0         FRIC806004 FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 LECCE                     DANIELA           18/01/1985 FR 18 2014 0         FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 SABATUCCI                 MARTINA           14/05/1992 FR 18 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 CERONE                    ANDREA            19/12/1978 TA 15,5 2014 0         FRIC830001 FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 AMBROSI                   SILVIA            20/06/1981 FR 15,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 CIANGOLA                  ANTONELLA         11/06/1972 FR 15 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 CLARONI                   MARIA ASSUNTA     19/03/1970 FR 15 2014 0         FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 COLTELLACCI               MARCO             23/10/1991 BO 12,5 2014 0         FRIC806004 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 BASTONI                   EDOARDO           11/09/1955 FR 153 2014 0         FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 ARDOVINI                  ANTONIETTA        10/12/1957 FR 82 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 CAROTENUTO                UMBERTO           11/03/1981 NA 74 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 REVERUZZI                 LUIGI             16/07/1974 EE 71,5 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 TERENZI                   ARISTIDE          12/05/1953 FR 69 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 CHIETINI                  ANDREA            09/12/1979 FR 67 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 PRINCIPIA                 ALFREDO           20/01/1979 FR 65,5 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 PATRIZI                   EMILIANO          05/08/1978 FR 64,5 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 DI LAURO                  NATALINA DANIELA  17/09/1970 NA 58 2014 0         FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 SIGISMONDI                TIZIANA           24/09/1971 FR 56 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 MAGNOTTA                  ELENA             03/01/1964 EE 54,5 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 BUTTARAZZI                MARIAANTONIETTA   05/03/1970 FR 54 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 PALOMBI                   FRANCA MARIA      05/11/1983 FR 51 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 NICOLETTI                 MARCO             11/05/1978 FR 50,5 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 PANTANELLA                LUCA              05/09/1980 FR 40 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 ARDUINI                   LUIGINA           07/12/1977 FR 38 2014 0         FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 UMBRI                     ELENA             01/06/1982 FR 36 2014 0         FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 CANTONETTI                LAURA             30/04/1978 RM 36 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 PRESTIPINO                ANNAMARIA         27/02/1983 ME 35 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 BALZANO                   ROSALBA           30/05/1966 PZ 33,5 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 MANNI                     ALESSANDRO        18/09/1989 FR 33 2014 0         FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 MARINI                    FEDERICA          28/10/1988 RM 33 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 SBARAGLIA                 SARA              17/02/1988 FR 33 2014 0         FRIS00300R FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 TREMITERRA                MARIA ROSA        17/01/1988 SA 33 2014 0         FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 PANICCIA                  LEA               26/06/1987 FR 33 2014 0         FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 PROIA                     ROBERTA           09/01/1985 FR 33 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 DI COSIMO                 ELEONORA          09/07/1978 FR 33 2014 0         FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 PACIONE                   MONICA            13/11/1979 FR 32 2014 0         FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 VITI                      CRESIMINO         27/01/1974 FR 31 2014 0         FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 PETRILLI                  FEDERICA          18/10/1987 FR 31 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 MATARRESE                 ANTONIO           12/09/1969 LE 30 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 LUCCHETTI                 GIOVANNI          10/01/1976 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 DAMICO                    PIERA             03/04/1964 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 MARUCCI                   MASSIMILIANO      31/08/1972 RM 29 2014 0         FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 MANCINI                   ALBERTO LORETO AME 08/09/1960 EE 29 2014 0         FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 MAGLIOCCA                 SILVIA            28/02/1987 FR 29 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 POLSINELLI                JESSICA           09/01/1984 FR 29 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 MATTEI                    ANITA             02/04/1977 FR 29 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 RETROSI                   ANNALISA          07/02/1978 FR 28,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 LUDOVICI                  GIORGIO           21/04/1965 FR 28 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 CARFAGNA                  FABIO             03/07/1961 FR 28 2014 0         FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 SASSO                     FRANCESCA         20/07/1986 AN 28 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 POLLASTRONE               GIORGIA           02/07/1980 AV 28 2014 0         FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 CARLODALATRI              ALESSIA           23/07/1979 FR 27,5 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 SAMANI                    FRANCESCO ELIO    27/07/1983 FR 27 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 PENNACCHIA                GIANMARCO         11/11/1987 FR 26,5 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 CALDARONI                 LUIGI             01/07/1971 FR 26,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 CASERRA                   CLAUDIO           13/09/1969 FR 26,5 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 INCITTI                   VIVIANA           02/07/1973 FR 25 2014 0         FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 CAMPIONI                  EMILIANO          01/10/1976 FR 25 2014 0         FRIC830001 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 MALIZIA                   CATERINA          12/07/1970 FR 25 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 BIAGI                     DIANA             17/10/1972 FR 24,5 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 SALLUSTIO                 RAFFAELLA         14/10/1977 FR 24 2014 0         FRIS027009 FR 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 PAPETTI                   FABRIZIO          07/09/1975 FR 24 2014 0         FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 TUFI                      SANDRO            12/04/1966 FR 23,5 2014 0         FRIC80700X FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 ZACCARI                   MARTINA           25/07/1984 FR 23 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 COCCO                     MAURO             27/08/1973 FR 23 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 VECCHIONE                 LUIGI             31/10/1975 FR 22,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 PALLESCHI                 SOFIA             30/05/1975 LT 22,5 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 CAPONERA                  IVAN              15/06/1972 FR 22,5 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 SALLUSTIO                 LUCIANO           13/10/1983 FR 22 2014 0         FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 CONTE                     DOMENICANTONIO    04/05/1961 FR 20 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 CAVESE                    EMANUELA          04/02/1986 FR 20 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 DI COCCO                  CLAUDIO           20/01/1977 FR 20 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 CONTE                     GIOVANNI          29/07/1960 CS 17,5 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 FIORINI                   GERMANA           03/07/1973 FR 98 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 PACITTO                   MILENA            19/02/1978 FR 98 2014 0         FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 PORRETTI                  ANTONELLA         13/05/1975 RM 91 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 GIROLAMI                  FEDERICA          11/01/1976 FR 79 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 GABRIELE                  TERESA            14/02/1973 FR 77,5 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 FELLA                     ROBERTA           07/06/1968 FR 74 2014 0         FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 SERAFINI                  SARA              28/05/1984 FR 53 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 CUBELLO                   GIUSEPPINA ROSA   09/12/1963 CE 51,5 2014 0         FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 PARIS                     NADIA             16/06/1975 FR 50,5 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 PIETRANGELI               LUISA             08/07/1984 RM 50 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 ROSSI                     CRISTINA          06/08/1987 FR 49 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 PETRICCA                  SARA              24/12/1982 FR 49 2014 0         FRIS00300R FR 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 D'ORAZIO                  CRISTINA          05/10/1976 FR 45,5 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 CARNEVALE                 EMANUELA          31/12/1979 FR 45 2014 0         FRIC83700Q FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 BIROTTI                   FABIO             12/11/1967 MI 43,5 2014 0         FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 PIZZUTI                   STEFANIA          18/08/1975 FR 43 2014 0         FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 CONFLITTI                 ANNAMARIA         10/07/1980 FR 40 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 MOLELLA                   LUANA             28/06/1981 FR 40 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 IANNOTTA                  CARLA             23/11/1976 CE 38 2014 0         FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 GACCIONE                  GIUSEPPE          06/07/1979 FR 37,5 2014 0         FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 COCCO                     ZOE               10/06/1986 FR 33 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 MACARI                    CLAUDIA           13/02/1986 FR 33 2014 0         FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 PADOVANI                  ANNALISA          01/12/1983 FR 33 2014 0         FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 MORRONE                   ANNA              18/07/1981 SA 33 2014 0         FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 CERRONI                   MONICA            14/04/1977 FR 32,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 BARBERIO                  PIERLUIGI         08/09/1972 FR 32 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 REALE                     MICHELA           05/04/1977 FR 31 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 VALENTE                   NADIA             06/08/1984 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 GRIMALDI                  PAMELA            28/07/1982 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 VALENTE                   PAOLO             14/09/1977 TO 29 2014 0         FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 BELLISSIMO                FEDERICA          13/08/1987 FR 29 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 DI DEA                    ELISA             28/06/1980 FR 29 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 PILOZZI                   EDVIGE ZARINA     23/03/1978 RM 29 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 OSVALDI                   KATIA             11/11/1977 FR 28,5 2014 0         FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 FALCO                     PIETRO            22/07/1975 NA 28 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 DI RIENZO                 MANUELA           25/09/1982 FR 27,5 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 ONORI                     FILOMENA          12/05/1977 FR 27,5 2014 0         FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 DI ROSA                   MARIA MICHELA     28/08/1978 CE 27,5 2014 0         FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 QUADRINI                  LUCIA             15/07/1989 FR 27,5 2014 0         FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 ROSSI                     FABIOLA           02/02/1968 FR 27 2014 0         FRIS00300R FR 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 ANTONETTI                 DIEGO             04/04/1975 FR 25,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 MARCOCCIO                 CONCETTA          30/09/1972 FR 24,5 2014 0         FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 REALI                     ROBERTA           09/09/1971 FR 24,5 2014 0         FRIC80800Q FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 AMATO                     LAURA             02/10/1976 MT 24 2014 0         FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 CAPUANO                   STEFANO           12/09/1976 FR 23 2014 0         FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 CASTAGNACCI               FABIOLA           07/11/1975 FR 92,5 2014 0         FRIS00300R FR 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 MASTRANGELO               CONCETTA          07/12/1974 CB 73,5 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 MELONI                    FRANCESCA         19/08/1978 FR 59 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 CUTONILLI                 GIULIA            10/08/1983 FR 58 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 BUANNE                    PASQUALE          03/01/1966 CE 55 2014 0         FRIS00300R FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 VELOCCI                   LUCA              14/11/1979 FR 51 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 BARONE                    MARIA             07/08/1971 CZ 47,5 2014 0         FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 BIANCHI                   ROBERTO           04/06/1966 NO 45 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 MARCOCCIA                 MATTEO            13/02/1979 FR 41,5 2014 0         FRIS00300R FR 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 PICA                      ALESSIA           05/12/1980 FR 41 2014 0         FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 MALIZIA                   LAURA             22/12/1976 FR 39 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 ROSSI                     GIOVANNA          02/04/1969 FR 37 2014 0         FRIS00300R FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 VIGLIANTI                 FEDERICA          05/05/1989 FR 34 2014 0         FRIC848006 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 MAIORANA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  26/01/1988 SA 34 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 ADORANTE                  ELEONORA          19/08/1974 BO 33 2014 0         FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 SERAFINI                  FRANCESCA         02/04/1974 AQ 33 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 BELARDINILLI              FRANCESCA         29/06/1987 FR 33 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 CORSETTI                  SIMONA            29/12/1985 FR 33 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 PERNA                     EMILIANA          06/11/1982 FR 33 2014 0         FRIC849002 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 ROMITI                    SERENA            07/12/1979 RM 33 2014 0         FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 FERRAZZOLI                FRANCESCA         11/04/1978 FR 33 2014 0         FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 ESPOSITO                  SILVIA            25/09/1981 FR 30,5 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 BRUNI                     LEONELA           30/08/1986 FR 30 2014 0         FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 LUDOVICI                  VALERIO           03/10/1977 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 ROTONDI                   MARCO             09/10/1970 FR 28,5 2014 0         FRIC828001 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 VENDITTI                  PAOLO             29/06/1958 FR 28,5 2014 0         FRIC849002 FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 FIGLIOZZI                 EMANUELE          29/06/1980 FR 28 2014 0         FRIC84700A FR 0 0 L  I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 TURRIZIANI                MARCO             17/04/1958 FR 27 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 STIRPE                    NATASCIA          19/02/1981 FR 27 2014 0         FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 MAGLIOCCHETTI             LUCIANO           12/12/1963 FR 26 2014 0         FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 NOCE                      LOREDANA          16/12/1972 FR 24,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 VISCOGLIOSI               TIZIANA           20/04/1977 FR 24,5 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 GUARDIANI                 MARIA             15/10/1972 FR 204 2014 0         FRIC80700X FR 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CROTTI                    LUISA             23/06/1974 FR 99,5 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 GALUPPI                   CRISTINA          15/03/1979 FR 90 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 GIULIANI                  GIOVANNA          04/02/1975 FR 53,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 DI MUCCIO                 ANTONIETTA        02/03/1974 FR 46 2014 0         FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 FEDERICO                  ANGELICA          23/02/1970 NA 31 2014 0         FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 MARIANI                   SARA              08/07/1984 FR 30,5 2014 0         FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 COLOZZI                   ANTONELLA         30/09/1982 FR 30 2014 0         FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MARTINO                   ANNA RITA         26/05/1971 FR 103,5 2014 0         FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 GIOVANNELLI               DANIELA           26/08/1980 RI 91 2014 0         FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 VITI                      SARA              28/11/1980 FR 66,5 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 GIULIANI                  GIOVANNA          04/02/1975 FR 51,5 2014 0         FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 TAGLIAFERRI               MANUELA           05/10/1981 FR 41,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 GALANTE                   MARIAPIA          28/12/1983 FR 41 2014 0         FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 SARRA                     ANNUNZIATA        28/11/1975 MT 39 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 MASNADA                   ELISABETTA        18/11/1982 FR 36 2014 0         FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 MALIZIOLA                 DIEGO             27/12/1977 FR 35 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 DI MUCCIO                 ANTONIETTA        02/03/1974 FR 34 2014 0         FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 CASTAGNA                  MARIA GRAZIA      10/01/1970 SA 33,5 2014 0         FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 SARACINI                  SERENA            15/02/1983 FR 32 2014 0         FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 DE SANCTIS                LORETTA           20/10/1976 FR 31,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 CUOMO                     MARIANNA          01/11/1982 SA 31 2014 0         FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 CECILIA                   MARTINA           09/05/1984 FR 30 2014 0         FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 DI RIENZO                 MANUELA           25/09/1982 FR 27,5 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 LISI                      FRANCESCA         06/07/1984 FR 27 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 FEDERICO                  ANGELICA          23/02/1970 NA 27 2014 0         FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 DEL FRANCIA               LOREDANA          24/06/1978 FR 25 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 GIZZI                     ROBERTO           15/03/1983 FR 25 2014 0         FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 MARCOCCIA                 LUCIA             27/10/1969 RM 24,5 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 VITI                      SONYA             26/06/1982 EE 24 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 QUATTROCIOCCHI            ROMINA            25/02/1978 FR 75 2014 0         FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 GALANTE                   MARIAPIA          28/12/1983 FR 41 2014 0         FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MALIZIOLA                 DIEGO             27/12/1977 FR 41 2014 0         FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 SARACINI                  SERENA            15/02/1983 FR 32 2014 0         FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 DE SANCTIS                LORETTA           20/10/1976 FR 31,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MARCOCCIA                 LUCIA             27/10/1969 RM 24,5 2014 0         FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 CROTTI                    LUISA             23/06/1974 FR 106 2014 0         FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VITI                      SARA              28/11/1980 FR 66,5 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SARRA                     ANNUNZIATA        28/11/1975 MT 39 2014 0         FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 CUOMO                     MARIANNA          01/11/1982 SA 31 2014 0         FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 AMBROSI                   ELEONORA          12/07/1984 FR 29,5 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 MORICONI                  JLENIA            05/07/1984 FR 28 2014 0         FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 DEL FRANCIA               LOREDANA          24/06/1978 FR 25 2014 0         FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 GIOVANNONE                MARIA RITA        13/09/1974 FR 96 2014 0 P 0       FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ANTONETTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1978 FR 36,5 2014 0 P 2       FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 GIOVANNONE                MARIA RITA        13/09/1974 FR 96 2014 0 P 0       FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ANTONETTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1978 FR 36,5 2014 0 P 2       FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 GIOVANNONE                MARIA RITA        13/09/1974 FR 96 2014 0 P 0       FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ANTONETTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1978 FR 36,5 2014 0 P 2       FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L  I


